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Call for pricing and availability

% INDIANA CLEARANCE INVENTORY LIST
LOORI[A

HOME OF THE PRO SINCE 1993

Photos available upon request - ask us for a Google Drive link.

Customer Notice: Approximate square footage shown is based on current stock and may change at any time. Inventory is available on a first come, first served basis. No returns on clearance

material. Please call Indiana Floor for current pricing and live availability before placing an order.

ENGINEERED HARDWOOD

Species

EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
RED OAK

RED OAK

WHITE OAK
WHITE OAK

Item #

AHW-FC-13001-0201
AHW-FC-13002-0102
AHW-FC-CCE-102
FC-LP-BK

FC-LP-BR

FC-LP-GR

FC-LP-HR
FC-LP-MD

FC-LP-RY

FC-LP-TH

FC-LP-WH
OWW-CC-SB-7.5
KHTE891J
KPHHILIESSENS
7WS HHF ENG
BRUWKEGUNF

Color / Specs

Log Haven - 5/8"X8-5/8"XRL-87"4MM
Winter Oak - 5/8"X8-5/8"RL-87" 4MM
Enzo - 5/8"X10-1/4"RL-72" 4AMM
8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM

8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM

8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM

8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM

8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM

8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM

8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM

8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM

COAST SAND BAR 9/16" X 7-1/2" W/B
SHALLOWS OAK 9/16" X 5-3/4"
HIGHLINE 3/8" X 5"

1/2" X 7" X 2.7mm SEL Unfinished
1/2" X 6" ENG 3MM Unfinished

Sq/Ctn

31.26
31.26
36.95
36.36
36.36
36.36
36.36
36.36
36.36
36.36
36.36
31.09
23.7
34
23.5
19

Approx Sqft

375.12
2,813.4
8,757.15
8,726.4
10,180.8
8,726.4
10,180.8
8,726.4
10,180.8
10,180.8
8,726.4
310.9
2,559.6
612
17,601.5
19,893

Branch Availability

LO 375.12
LO 2,813.40
LO 8,757.15
FB 8,726.40
FB 10,180.80
FB 8,726.40
FB 10,180.80
FB 8,726.40
FB 10,180.80
FB 10,180.80
FB 8,726.40
FB 310.90
ST 2,559.60
ST 612.00
FB 17,601.50
FB 19,893.00

HARDWOOD

Species

PARQUET K-BLOCK

Item #

RKL-UFRO-12-9-9

Color / Specs

1/2" X 9" X 9" Unfinished

Sq/Ctn

18

Approx Sqft
5,472

Branch Availability
FB 5,382.00 | BL 90.00

SOLID HARDWOOD

Species

ACACIA

ACACIA

BIG LEAF ACACIA
BRAZILIAN CHERRY
BRAZILIAN OAK
BRAZILIAN OAK
BRAZILIAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK

Indiana Floor Inc. Clearance List | Call for pricing and availability

Item #

FC-YS-AC5-34-GC01
FC-YS-AC5-34-GC02
AUR-AC5-34-DIS-012
34BCSM314
34BOND314
BWAMBO5SV
BWTUBO3SV

AUR - OAK5-34-HW-005

Color / Specs

Gold Coast -1 3/4" X 4-3/4"

Gold Coast - 3/4" X 3-1/2"

3/4" X 5" RL HONEY ASIAN WALNUT
Brazilian Cherry/stain 3.25 X 3/4"

3 1/4" X 3/4" NEVADA

MASON 5" AMBER/NATURAL BRAZ.OAK
3-1/4" X 3/4" TUDOR/CAFE BRAZILLIAN OAK

¥ x 5" x RL Wire Brushed ABCD GradeHand Scraped & Wire Brushed

Sq/Ctn

22.06
20.34
28.37
22.75
22.75
23.33
22.75
20.45

Approx Sqft

6,375.34
6,183.36
24,454.94
2,184
3,094
22,023.52
17,290
9,141.15

Branch Availability

ST 6,375.34
ST 6,183.36

FB 24,454.94

LO 1,274.00 | BL 910.00
FB 3,071.25 | BL 22.75
FB 22,023.52

FB 17,290.00

FB 8,936.65 | BL 204.50

Call for pricing & availability: order@indianafloor.com | ana@indianafloor.com | 703-499-3558 | 703-550-0020

Inventory changes daily - approx sqft shown - first come, first served
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Species Iltem #

EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK
EUROPEAN OAK

AUR - OAK5-34-HW-006
AUR - OAK5-34-HW-007
AUR - OAK5-34-WB-003
AUR - OAK5-34-WB-004
AUR- OAK5-34-WB-002

HICKORY AHS1601

MAHOGANY YS-MAH5-58-SMO-001
MAHOGANY YS-MAH5-58-SMO-002
MAHOGANY YS-MAH5-58-SMO-003
MAHOGANY YS-MAH5-58-SMO-004
MAPLE APM5404TW

MAPLE MAP3CHR

RED OAK GHOO03-40

RED OAK MIR29461

RED OAK PARMAC3AU

RED OAK PARMAC5WBDR

RED OAK R0O525-34-003

RED OAK RO525-34-004

RED OAK RO5WBMON

RED OAK ROP-BBUT3-S-S

RED OAK ROP-BCHRY3-S

RED OAK ROP-BCOF3-S

RED OAK ROP-BGUN3-S

RED OAK ROP-BSPC3-S

RED OAK ROP-BSRA3-S

RED OAK SKAD39H30S

RED OAK WSC57-97

RED OAK WSC57-97

SMALL LEAF ACACIA RKL-SLA5-34-201

Color / Specs

¥" x 5" x RL Wire Brushed ABCD GradeHand Scraped & Wire Brushed
¥" x 5" x RL Wire Brushed ABCD GradeHand Scraped & Wire Brushed

¥" x 5" x RL Wire Brushed ABCD Grade

¥" x 5" x RL Wire Brushed ABCD Grade

¥" x 5" x RL Wire Brushed ABCD Grade
3/4X31/4 HICKORY COUNTRY NATURAL
Cherry Mahogany 5/8” X 4-3/8” X RL ABCD
Deep Burgundy 5/8” X 4-3/8” X RL ABCD
Golden Mahogany 5/8” X 4-3/8" X RL ABCD
Ruby Mahogany 5/8” X 4-3/8” X RL ABCD
3/4 X 5" VALUE GRADE PRIME HARVEST
45TH NORTH MAPLE 3 1/4" ERABLE CHERRY CAN+
CHESTNUT 3-1/4" X 3/4" WHITE OAK
MIRAGE R/O 3" x 3/4" AUBURN EXCLUSIVE CLASSIC
AUBURN 3.25" X 3/4" MACUCO
DRIFTWOOD 5" X 3/4" MACUCO
GUNSTOCK 5.25" X 3/4"

SADDLE 5.25" X 3/4"

MONTEBELLO 5" X 3/4" 45TH NORTH
BUTTERSCOTCH 3-1/4" X 3/4"

CHERRY 3-1/4" X 3/4"

COFFEE BEAN 3-1/4" X 3/4"

GUNSTOCK 3-1/4" X 3/4"

SPICE 3-1/4" X 3/4"

TENN. RIDGE SIERRA 3-1/4" X 3/4"
ADDISON PLANK SPICE 3/4"X3-1/4"
MOHAWK 3.25 ROCKFORD OAK SHALE
3/4" X 3.25" ROCKFORD OAK SHALE

¥ X 5" X RL

Sq/Ctn

20.45
20.45
20.45
20.45
20.45
22
24.27
24.27
24.27
24.27
235
20
17.6
20
22.75
23.33
20
20
21
27
27
27
27
27
27
22
17.6
17.6
14.53

Approx Sqft

6,728.05
9,734.2
122.7
1,349.7
347.65
440
1,480.47
22,425.48
11,528.25
15,557.07
446.5
620
316
4,140
773.5
303.29
2,140
480
1,890
2,106
405
351
702
5,967
567
3,762
528
528
10,682.35

Branch Availability

FB 6,728.05

LO 122.70 | FB 9,611.50
LO 122.70

LO 20.45 | FB 1,329.25
LO 347.65

ST 440.00

LO 1,480.47

LO 17,086.08 | ST 5,339.40
LO 558.21 | FB 6,722.79 | ST 4,247.25
FB 15,557.07

FB 446.50

FB 620.00

FB 316.00

FB 4,140.00

ST 773.50

FB 303.29

LO 1,240.00 | FB 900.00
LO 480.00

LO 1,890.00

LO 405.00 | FB 1,701.00
FB 405.00

FB 351.00

LO 324.00 | FB 378.00

LO 1,890.00 | FB 4,077.00
FB 567.00

FB 1,892.00 | ST 1,870.00
FB 528.00

FB 528.00

FB 10,682.35

Species Iltem #

20MIL HB515-25BT2X

Color / Specs

5" X 24" X 6.5MM BRONZE TIMBER HERRINGBONE

Sq/Ctn

20.182

Photos available upon request - ask us for a Google Drive link.

Approx Sqft

726.47

Branch Availability

BL 726.47

Call for pricing & availability: order@indianafloor.com | ana@indianafloor.com | 703-499-3558 | 703-550-0020
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Inventory changes daily - approx sqft shown - first come, first served
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