



CLEARANCE INVENTORY LIST

Call for pricing and availability

Customer Notice: Approximate square footage shown is based on current stock and may change at any time. Inventory is available on a first come, first served basis. No returns on clearance material. Please call Indiana Floor for current pricing and live availability before placing an order.

ENGINEERED HARDWOOD

Species	Item #	Color / Specs	Sq/Ctn	Approx Sqft	Branch Availability
EUROPEAN OAK	AHW-FC-13001-0201	Log Haven - 5/8"X8-5/8"XRL-87"4MM	31.26	375.12	LO 375.12
EUROPEAN OAK	AHW-FC-13002-0102	Winter Oak - 5/8"X8-5/8"RL-87" 4MM	31.26	2,813.4	LO 2,813.40
EUROPEAN OAK	AHW-FC-CCE-102	Enzo - 5/8"X10-1/4"RL-72" 4MM	36.95	8,757.15	LO 8,757.15
EUROPEAN OAK	FC-LP-BK	8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM	36.36	8,726.4	FB 8,726.40
EUROPEAN OAK	FC-LP-BR	8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM	36.36	10,180.8	FB 10,180.80
EUROPEAN OAK	FC-LP-GR	8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM	36.36	8,726.4	FB 8,726.40
EUROPEAN OAK	FC-LP-HR	8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM	36.36	10,180.8	FB 10,180.80
EUROPEAN OAK	FC-LP-MD	8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM	36.36	8,726.4	FB 8,726.40
EUROPEAN OAK	FC-LP-RY	8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM	36.36	10,180.8	FB 10,180.80
EUROPEAN OAK	FC-LP-TH	8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM	36.36	10,180.8	FB 10,180.80
EUROPEAN OAK	FC-LP-WH	8-1/2" X 1/2" X RL-86" 2MM	36.36	8,726.4	FB 8,726.40
EUROPEAN OAK	OWW-CC-SB-7.5	COAST SAND BAR 9/16" X 7-1/2" W/B	31.09	310.9	FB 310.90
RED OAK	KHTE891J	SHALLOWS OAK 9/16" X 5-3/4"	23.7	2,559.6	ST 2,559.60
RED OAK	KPHHILIESSEN5	HIGHLINE 3/8" X 5"	34	612	ST 612.00
WHITE OAK	7WS HHF ENG	1/2" X 7" X 2.7mm SEL Unfinished	23.5	17,601.5	FB 17,601.50
WHITE OAK	BRUWKE6UNF	1/2" X 6" ENG 3MM Unfinished	19	19,893	FB 19,893.00

HARDWOOD

Species	Item #	Color / Specs	Sq/Ctn	Approx Sqft	Branch Availability
PARQUET K-BLOCK	RKL-UFRO-12-9-9	1/2" X 9" X 9" Unfinished	18	5,472	FB 5,382.00 BL 90.00

SOLID HARDWOOD

Species	Item #	Color / Specs	Sq/Ctn	Approx Sqft	Branch Availability
ACACIA	FC-YS-AC5-34-GC01	Gold Coast -1 3/4" X 4-3/4"	22.06	6,375.34	ST 6,375.34
ACACIA	FC-YS-AC5-34-GC02	Gold Coast - 3/4" X 3-1/2"	20.34	6,183.36	ST 6,183.36
BIG LEAF ACACIA	AUR-AC5-34-DIS-012	3/4" X 5" RL HONEY ASIAN WALNUT	28.37	24,454.94	FB 24,454.94
BRAZILIAN CHERRY	34BCSM314	Brazilian Cherry/stain 3.25 X 3/4"	22.75	2,184	LO 1,274.00 BL 910.00
BRAZILIAN OAK	34BOND314	3 1/4" X 3/4" NEVADA	22.75	3,094	FB 3,071.25 BL 22.75
BRAZILIAN OAK	BWAMBO5SV	MASON 5" AMBER/NATURAL BRAZ.OAK	23.33	22,023.52	FB 22,023.52
BRAZILIAN OAK	BWTUB03SV	3-1/4" X 3/4" TUDOR/CAFÉ BRAZILLIAN OAK	22.75	17,290	FB 17,290.00
EUROPEAN OAK	AUR - OAK5-34-HW-005	¾" x 5" x RL Wire Brushed ABCD GradeHand Scraped & Wire Brushed	20.45	9,141.15	FB 8,936.65 BL 204.50

Call for pricing & availability: order@indianafloor.com | ana@indianafloor.com | 703-499-3558 | 703-550-0020

Species	Item #	Color / Specs	Sq/Ctn	Approx Sqft	Branch Availability
EUROPEAN OAK	AUR - OAK5-34-HW-006	¾" x 5" x RL Wire Brushed ABCD GradeHand Scraped & Wire Brushed	20.45	6,728.05	FB 6,728.05
EUROPEAN OAK	AUR - OAK5-34-HW-007	¾" x 5" x RL Wire Brushed ABCD GradeHand Scraped & Wire Brushed	20.45	9,734.2	LO 122.70 FB 9,611.50
EUROPEAN OAK	AUR - OAK5-34-WB-003	¾" x 5" x RL Wire Brushed ABCD Grade	20.45	122.7	LO 122.70
EUROPEAN OAK	AUR - OAK5-34-WB-004	¾" x 5" x RL Wire Brushed ABCD Grade	20.45	1,349.7	LO 20.45 FB 1,329.25
EUROPEAN OAK	AUR - OAK5-34-WB-002	¾" x 5" x RL Wire Brushed ABCD Grade	20.45	347.65	LO 347.65
HICKORY	AHS1601	3/4X31/4 HICKORY COUNTRY NATURAL	22	440	ST 440.00
MAHOGANY	YS-MAH5-58-SMO-001	Cherry Mahogany 5/8" X 4-3/8" X RL ABCD	24.27	1,480.47	LO 1,480.47
MAHOGANY	YS-MAH5-58-SMO-002	Deep Burgundy 5/8" X 4-3/8" X RL ABCD	24.27	22,425.48	LO 17,086.08 ST 5,339.40
MAHOGANY	YS-MAH5-58-SMO-003	Golden Mahogany 5/8" X 4-3/8" X RL ABCD	24.27	11,528.25	LO 558.21 FB 6,722.79 ST 4,247.25
MAHOGANY	YS-MAH5-58-SMO-004	Ruby Mahogany 5/8" X 4-3/8" X RL ABCD	24.27	15,557.07	FB 15,557.07
MAPLE	APM5404TW	3/4 X 5" VALUE GRADE PRIME HARVEST	23.5	446.5	FB 446.50
MAPLE	MAP3CHR	45TH NORTH MAPLE 3 1/4" ERABLE CHERRY CAN+	20	620	FB 620.00
RED OAK	GHO03-40	CHESTNUT 3-1/4" X 3/4" WHITE OAK	17.6	316	FB 316.00
RED OAK	MIR29461	MIRAGE R/O 3" x 3/4" AUBURN EXCLUSIVE CLASSIC	20	4,140	FB 4,140.00
RED OAK	PARMAC3AU	AUBURN 3.25" X 3/4" MACUCO	22.75	773.5	ST 773.50
RED OAK	PARMAC5WBDR	DRIFTWOOD 5" X 3/4" MACUCO	23.33	303.29	FB 303.29
RED OAK	RO525-34-003	GUNSTOCK 5.25" X 3/4"	20	2,140	LO 1,240.00 FB 900.00
RED OAK	RO525-34-004	SADDLE 5.25" X 3/4"	20	480	LO 480.00
RED OAK	RO5WBMON	MONTEBELLO 5" X 3/4" 45TH NORTH	21	1,890	LO 1,890.00
RED OAK	ROP-BBUT3-S-S	BUTTERSCOTCH 3-1/4" X 3/4"	27	2,106	LO 405.00 FB 1,701.00
RED OAK	ROP-BCHRY3-S	CHERRY 3-1/4" X 3/4"	27	405	FB 405.00
RED OAK	ROP-BCOF3-S	COFFEE BEAN 3-1/4" X 3/4"	27	351	FB 351.00
RED OAK	ROP-BGUN3-S	GUNSTOCK 3-1/4" X 3/4"	27	702	LO 324.00 FB 378.00
RED OAK	ROP-BSPC3-S	SPICE 3-1/4" X 3/4"	27	5,967	LO 1,890.00 FB 4,077.00
RED OAK	ROP-BSRA3-S	TENN. RIDGE SIERRA 3-1/4" X 3/4"	27	567	FB 567.00
RED OAK	SKAD39H30S	ADDISON PLANK SPICE 3/4"X3-1/4"	22	3,762	FB 1,892.00 ST 1,870.00
RED OAK	WSC57-97	MOHAWK 3.25 ROCKFORD OAK SHALE	17.6	528	FB 528.00
RED OAK	WSC57-97	3/4" X 3.25" ROCKFORD OAK SHALE	17.6	528	FB 528.00
SMALL LEAF ACACIA	RKL-SLA5-34-201	¾" X 5" X RL	14.53	10,682.35	FB 10,682.35

SPC

Species	Item #	Color / Specs	Sq/Ctn	Approx Sqft	Branch Availability
20MIL	HB515-25BT2X	5" X 24" X 6.5MM BRONZE TIMBER HERRINGBONE	20.182	726.47	BL 726.47

Photos available upon request - ask us for a Google Drive link.

Call for pricing & availability: order@indianafloor.com | ana@indianafloor.com | 703-499-3558 | 703-550-0020